Welcome to Chinese Cricket Club - our menu offers an
extensive range of Sichuan and Dim Sum specialities with
a modern twist. Tailored to suit all palettes, each recipe
has been created with passion and creative flare, resulting
in a host of dishes that are unique in flavour and taste.

SOupP

Sk Classic sweet corn £6.80
A choice of chicken or vegetable

[icez 8071 Sichuan hot and sour £6.80
A choice of chicken or vegetable

IR 58 Fish & tofu £6.80
with Chinkiang vinegar and coriander

mgEEmzE  Shredded roast duck £8.80
with vegetables

W3 Mixed seafood broth £9.80
with seasonal greens

APPETISERS

ZMIFZ 1L Sesame prawn toast £6.80

HHi#F#%H4  Crispy vegetarian spring rolls V. £8.00

HM® W Fried Buddha’s delight V  £8.00
Asparagus, tofu and mushroom

WRESE Cricket Club duck spring rolls £8.80

FFAKUR Wasabi prawn £9.80

R i A Crispy salt and pepper squid £9.80

R R UF Crispy salt and pepper king prawn  £9.80

WT4M  Sichuan diced beef £9.80

i X IEFE#%  Be-Feng-Tang soft shell crab £12.80
with dry garlic

\% Vegetarian dish

Please inform us of any allergies. All dishes are MSG fiee. Dishes
within a course are served when ready and may not arrive at the
same time.

CHINESE CRICKET
CLUB

AR

CLASSICS
Yo E  Crispy soft-shell crab salad £12.80
SR A Slow-braised pork belly £18.00

Cooked for 5 hours until tender
and served with sticky rice

#EsEKE  Chef’s special sea bass £20.00

BRI Crispy aromatic duck (half) £24.00
served with pancakes, spring onions,
cucumber and hoi sin sauce

FifimEm  The Emperor’s crispy duck (half) — £32.00
Emperor Qianlong’s favourite dish -
a butterfly of crispy duck with prawn
and nuts. Served with pancakes,
cucumber and plum sauce

LARRHFE  Stir-fried lobster with ginger and ~ £45.00

spring onions served on a bed
of noodles

RICE AND NOODLES

KA AR Steamed jasmine rice £3.00
HEIR Egg fried rice £5.00
KRR Sticky rice £5.00
AR Organic brown rice £5.00
NBFFEIR - Sichuan special fried rice £8.00
Wil 25K Classic wok-fried egg noodles £8.00
MR Singapore noodles £10.80
DESSERT

K EPHE  Medley of seasonal fruit £6.80
UL Selection of ice cream £5.80

Please ask your server for options




TASTE OF SICHUAN

Our Taste of Sichuan selection is inspired by the distinctive style of

cooking originating from China over 300 years ago. We incorporate

the seven basic Sichuan flavours which are: hot, spicy, sweet, sour,

savoury, bitter and aromatic with staple seasonings of garlic,

sesame, chilli and fragrant Sichuan peppers.
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All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will apply.

Sichuan kimchi \Y £8.00
Traditional pickled vegetable

Mépé tofu \Y £9.80
Traditional style with spices and chilli
Northern-style aubergine v £9.80
with sweet chilli sauce

Chilled Chengdu-style chicken £10.80
with a classic spicy sauce

Yu-Xiang chicken £16.00
Shredded chicken in traditional

Sichuan style

Kung Pao chicken £16.00
Stir-fried with classic Sichuan seasoning
Crispy soft shell crab £16.80
With chilli and Sichuan peppers

Kung Pao king prawn £18.00
Stir-fried with classic Sichuan seasoning

Shui zhu fish £18.00

With fragrant broth and classic hot sauce

Chengdu-style fish £18.00
With a spicy broth and pickled vegetables

Country-style beef £18.00
Sautéed with spicy soy sauce
Northern-style beef £18.00

Sautéed with a spicy hot and aromatic sauce

£20.00
With homemade chilli and black bean sauce

Steamed sea bass

ok
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VEGETABLE DISHES

TS A Sautéed green beans
FKHEIIE Tofu with vegetables
AR 2 Three Seasonal greens
FUEHE Sautéed Chinese greens
with mushrooms
TEIb Wok-fried asparagus
SEAFOOD
FIZE T Trio of scallops
Served in a shell with a
choice of homemade sauces
Rt By 1y Steamed sea bass
with soy sauce
R AT Wok-fried scallops
with asparagus and cashew nuts
Fa By 1 Five-willow sea bass
with sweet and sour sauce
e WNLEL Jumbo prawns
with ginger and scallions
pLIRR YA N Be-Feng-Tang Lobster

with garlic and chilli

BEEF AND LAMB

HRFER Dry-fried lamb with cumin
Tpk 22 Crispy shredded beef

in chilli sauce
IR Hunam lamb with scallions
BRI Sautéed beef tenderloin

with black bean sauce
SRR Sautéed beef tenderloin

with black pepper sauce
POULTRY
TS JEE Sautéed chicken with spinach
SR Stir-fried chicken with ginger

and scallions
B A Sweet and sour corn-fed chicken
F 2 B Country-style sweet and

chilli chicken

Sautéed chicken

CHINESE CRICKET

CLUB
AR

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.50

£13.80

£18.00

£18.00

£20.00

£23.80

£38.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£22.00

£22.00

£16.00

£16.00

£18.00
£18.00

£18.00

with cashew nuts and oyster sauce



