Welcome to Chinese Cricket Club - our menu offers an extensive range of Sichuan and Dim Sum specialities with a modern twist. Tailored to suit all palettes, each recipe has been created with passion and creative flare, resulting in a host of dishes that are unique in flavour and taste.

SOUP

粟米羹	Classic sweet corn A choice of chicken or vegetable	£6.80
酸辣汤	Sichuan hot and sour A choice of chicken or vegetable	£6.80
宋嫂鱼羹	Fish & tofu with Chinkiang vinegar and coriand	£6.80 er
锦绣烤鸭羹	Shredded roast duck with vegetables	£8.80
海鲜时菜汤	Mixed seafood broth with seasonal greens	£9.80

APPETISERS

芝麻虾多士	Sesame prawn toast	£6.80
香脆素春卷	Crispy vegetarian spring rolls V	£8.00
香脆罗汉斋	Fried Buddha's delight V Asparagus, tofu and mushroom	£8.00
鸭肉春卷	Cricket Club duck spring rolls	£8.80
芥末大虾	Wasabi prawn	£9.80
椒盐鲜鱿	Crispy salt and pepper squid	£9.80
椒盐大虾	Crispy salt and pepper king prawn	£9.80
沙丁牛柳包	Sichuan diced beef	£9.80
避风塘软壳蟹	Be-Feng-Tang soft shell crab with dry garlic	£12.80

V Vegetarian dish

Please inform us of any allergies. All dishes are MSG free. Dishes within a course are served when ready and may not arrive at the same time.

CLASSICS

软壳蟹沙律	Crispy soft-shell crab salad	£12.80
金牌焖肉	Slow-braised pork belly Cooked for 5 hours until tender and served with sticky rice	£18.00
神秘口水鱼	Chef's special sea bass	£20.00
香酥鸭	Crispy aromatic duck (half) served with pancakes, spring onion cucumber and hoi sin sauce	£24.00 es,
香脆宫廷鸭	The Emperor's crispy duck (half) Emperor Qianlong's favourite dish a butterfly of crispy duck with praw and nuts. Served with pancakes, cucumber and plum sauce	
姜葱龙虾面	Stir-fried lobster with ginger and spring onions served on a bed of noodles	£45.00

RICE AND NOODLES

茉莉香米饭	Steamed jasmine rice	£3.00
蛋炒饭	Egg fried rice	£5.00
糯米饭	Sticky rice	£5.00
有机糙米饭	Organic brown rice	£5.00
川辣特色炒饭	Sichuan special fried rice	£8.00
豉油皇芽菜炒面	Classic wok-fried egg noodles	£8.00
星州炒米粉	Singapore noodles	£10.80

DESSERT

时令水果拼盘	Medley of seasonal fruit	£6.80
冰淇淋	Selection of ice cream Please ask your server for options	£5.80



TASTE OF SICHUAN

Our Taste of Sichuan selection is inspired by the distinctive style of cooking originating from China over 300 years ago. We incorporate the seven basic Sichuan flavours which are: hot, spicy, sweet, sour, savoury, bitter and aromatic with staple seasonings of garlic, sesame, chilli and fragrant Sichuan peppers.

四川泡菜	Sichuan kimchi Traditional pickled vegetable	V	£8.00
麻婆豆腐	Mápó tofu Traditional style with spices ar	V nd chilli	£9.80
鱼香茄条	Northern-style aubergine with sweet chilli sauce	V	£9.80
麻辣口水鸡	Chilled Chengdu-style chicken with a classic spicy sauce		£10.80
鱼香鸡丝	Yu-Xiang chicken Shredded chicken in traditiona Sichuan style	1	£16.00
宫保鸡	Kung Pao chicken Stir-fried with classic Sichuan	seasoning	£16.00
辣子软壳蟹	Crispy soft shell crab With chilli and Sichuan pepper	's	£16.80
宫保大虾	Kung Pao king prawn Stir-fried with classic Sichuan s	seasoning	£18.00
水煮鱼片	Shui zhu fish With fragrant broth and classic	hot sauc	£18.00
成都酸菜鱼	Chengdu-style fish With a spicy broth and pickled	vegetable	£18.00
小炒辣汁牛柳	Country-style beef Sautéed with spicy soy sauce		£18.00
水煮牛柳	Northern-style beef Sautéed with a spicy hot and a	romatic s	£18.00 auce
剁椒鲈鱼	Steamed sea bass With homemade chilli and blace	k bean sa	£20.00

VEGETABLE DISHES

干煸豆角	Sautéed green beans	£8.50
家常豆腐	Tofu with vegetables	£8.50
三鲜时素	Three Seasonal greens	£8.50
香菇青菜	Sautéed Chinese greens with mushrooms	£8.50
清炒芦笋	Wok-fried asparagus	£8.50
SEAFOOD		
剁椒蒸带子	Trio of scallops Served in a shell with a choice of homemade sauces	£13.80
美极鲜鲈鱼	Steamed sea bass with soy sauce	£18.00
腰果芦笋炒带子	Wok-fried scallops with asparagus and cashew nuts	£18.00
松鼠鲈鱼	Five-willow sea bass with sweet and sour sauce	£20.00
姜葱大明虾	Jumbo prawns with ginger and scallions	£23.80
避风塘龙虾	Be-Feng-Tang Lobster with garlic and chilli	£38.00
BEEF AND	LAMB	
孜然羊肉	Dry-fried lamb with cumin	£18.00
干煸牛丝	Crispy shredded beef in chilli sauce	£18.00
湖南豉汁羊	Hunam lamb with scallions	£18.00
豉椒牛柳	Sautéed beef tenderloin with black bean sauce	£22.00
黑椒牛柳	Sautéed beef tenderloin with black pepper sauce	£22.00
POULTRY		
滑鸡菠菜	Sautéed chicken with spinach	£16.00
姜葱鸡柳	Stir-fried chicken with ginger and scallions	£16.00
香菠咕咾鸡	Sweet and sour corn-fed chicken	£18.00
家乡醋溜鸡	Country-style sweet and chilli chicken	£18.00
蚝汁腰果鸡	Sautéed chicken	£18.00

with cashew nuts and oyster sauce

